
2010 BASEBALL SCHEDULE
UC SANTA BARBARA

Day	 	 Date	 	 Opponent	 	 	 	 Place	 	 	 	 Time
Tue	 	 Feb 23	 Westmont	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Fri	 	 Feb 26		 San Jose State	 	 	 San Jose, CA	 	 	 6:00pm
Sat	 	 Feb 27		 San Jose State	 	 	 San Jose, CA	 	 	 1:00pm
Sun	 	 Feb 28		 San Jose State	 	 	 San Jose, CA	 	 	 1:00pm
Tue	 	 Mar 2	 	 Loyola	Marymount	 	 	 Los Angeles, CA	 	 2:00pm
Fri	 	 Mar 5	 	 Stanford	 	 	 	 Palo Alto, CA	 	 	 5:30pm
Sat	 	 Mar 6	 	 Stanford	 	 	 	 Palo Alto, CA	 	 	 1:00pm
Sun	 	 Mar 7	 	 Stanford	 	 	 	 Palo Alto, CA	 	 	 1:00pm	
Fri	 	 Mar 12	 N. Illinois	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Sat	 	 Mar 13	 N. Illinois (DH)	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 Noon
Sun	 	 Mar 14	 N. Illinois	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 11:00am
Sat	 	 Mar 20	 New Mexico State (DH)	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 Noon
Sun	 	 Mar 21	 New Mexico State	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 11:00am
Tue	 	 Mar 23	 UCLA	 	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Fri	 	 Mar 26	 USF	 	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Sat	 	 Mar 27	 USF	 	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 1:00pm
Sun	 	 Mar 28	 USF	 	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 1:00pm
Thu	 	 Apr 1	 	 Sacramento State	 	 	 Sacramento, CA	 	 2:00pm
Fri	 	 Apr 2	 	 Sacramento State	 	 	 Sacramento, CA	 	 2:00pm
Sat	 	 Apr 3	 	 Sacramento State	 	 	 Sacramento, CA	 	 1:00pm
Tue	 	 Apr 6	 	 Loyola Marymount		 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Fri	 	 Apr 9	 	 Cal Poly	 	 	 	 San Luis Obispo, CA	 	 6:00pm
Sat	 	 Apr 10		 Cal Poly	 	 	 	 San Luis Obispo, CA	 	 6:00pm
Sun	 	 Apr 11		 Cal Poly	 	 	 	 San Luis Obispo, CA	 	 1:00pm
Tue	 	 Apr 13	 Pepperdine	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Fri	 	 Apr 16	 CS Fullerton		 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Sat	 	 Apr 17	 CS Fullerton		 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 1:00pm
Sun	 	 Apr 18	 CS Fullerton		 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 1:00pm
Tue	 	 Apr 20		 USC	 	 	 	 	 Los Angeles, CA	 	 6:00pm
Fri	 	 Apr 23		 Long Beach State	 	 	 Long Beach, CA	 	 6:30pm
Sat	 	 Apr 24		 Long Beach State	 	 	 Long Beach, CA	 	 5:30pm
Sun	 	 Apr 25		 Long Beach State	 	 	 Long Beach, CA	 	 1:00pm
Tue	 	 Apr 27	 USC	 	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Fri	 	 Apr 30	 UC Riverside		 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 3:00pm
Sat	 	 May 1		 UC Riverside		 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 1:00pm
Sun	 	 May 2		 UC Riverside		 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 1:00pm
Tue	 	 May 4	 	 Bakersfield	 	 	 	 Bakersfield, CA	 	 2:00pm
Fri	 	 May 7		 CSU Northridge	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Sat	 	 May 8		 CSU Northridge	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 1:00pm
Sun	 	 May 9		 CSU Northridge	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 1:00pm
Tue	 	 May 11	 Pepperdine	 	 	 	 Malibu, CA	 	 	 3:00pm
Fri	 	 May 14	 UC Irvine	 	 	 	 Irvine, CA	 	 	 6:00pm
Sat 	 	 May 15	 UC Irvine	 	 	 	 Irvine, CA	 	 	 1:00pm
Sun	 	 May 16	 UC Irvine	 	 	 	 Irvine, CA	 	 	 1:00pm
Fri	 	 May 21	 UC Davis	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Sat	 	 May 22	 UC Davis	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 1:00pm
Sun	 	 May 23	 UC Davis	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 1:00pm
Tue	 	 May 25	 Bakersfield	 	 	 	 UCSB	 	 	 	 2:00pm
Fri	 	 May 28	 University of the Pacific	 	 Stockton, CA	 	 	 6:00pm
Sat	 	 May 29	 University of the Pacific	 	 Stockton, CA	 	 	 6:00pm
Sun	 	 May 30	 University of the Pacific	 	 Stockton, CA	 	 	 1:00pm

*Denotes Big West Conference game. DH - Double Header, 2nd game scheduled 2 hours after the start of the 
1st game.   All home games in bold are played at UCSB Caesar Uyesaka Stadium.


